627090 -# DNIMVIA 740 1 89Vd 90/71/C1 ALVA

10 19°} W3LSAS ONIT00D ve a-sov6-D NOISIAHY
-MHAIA dHAOTdXH

434
JAVHA
ONILNNOW

H31dvav
1VISOWHIHL

gz 010078 NO)3ENL
1TINI HALYM
403svaol

D dN1OID 5



EXPLODED VIEW: COOLING SYSTEM 1.6L C1

DRAWING #: 060429
APPLICABLE TO:
ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION

1 0F7211 1 SUPPORT RADIATOR LH SIDE

2 0G0760 1 VENTURI 16" DIAFAN

3 0F7210 1 SUPPORT RADIATOR RH SIDE

4 0E9837B 1 RADIATOR 1.6L CHY

5 0F0230B 1 FAN COOL 16" DIA 8 BLADE

6 046526 5 WASHER LOCK M10

7 0G0910 1 LOWER RADIATOR HOSE 1.6L

8 099502 4 CLAMP HOSE #24 B1.06-2.00

11 0G0908 1 UPPER RADIATOR HOSE 1.6L

12 046627 1 CAP RADIATOR

13 052250 2 TAPE FOAM 1X 1 (24” LG)

14 022473 10 WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 ZINC

15 022097 12 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4

16 0C8566 8 SCREW HHFC M6-1.0 X 20 G8.8
17 049813 4 NUT HEX M6 X 1.0 G8 YEL CHR
18 0C2454A 28 SCREW THF M6-1 X 12 N WA Z/JS
19 042568 4 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 20 G8.8

20 0G0932 1 GUARD FAN LH C1

21 0G0933 1 GUARD FAN RH C1

23 0F7320 1 BLOCK OFF UPPER

24 0F1433 1 BRACKET 2.5L FORD WATER BOTTLE
25 076749 1 TANK COOLANT RECOVERY

26 048031C 2 CLAMP HOSE BAND 1/4

27 029032 1 HOSE 9/32 ID (43” LG)

28 050275 3 DECAL WARNING-FAN

29 050276 1 DECAL RADIATOR DRAIN

30 029107 1 GROMMET 7/8 X 3/16 X 5/8

31 0G0568 1 ASSY FAN BEARING SUPPORT
32 0G0405 1 BRACKET FAN ALT ADAPTER 1.6L
33 049541 1 SCREW HHC M10-1.5 X 35 G8.8
34 051756 4 SCREW HHC M10-1.5 X 20 G8.8
35 029333A 1 TIE WRAP UL 7.4" X .19" BLK
36* 042907 4 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 16 G8.8
37 026850 4 WASHER SHAKEPROOF EXT 1/4 STL
38 0A2628 1 PULLEY - FAN 95 DIA

39 0E2507 1 PROBE COOLANT LEVEL 3/8 NPTF
40 055934K 2 CLAMP VINYL 1.62 X .343 Z

41 OE3257 2 SCREW HWHTF M6-1.0 X 16

42 0A5768 4 WASHER FLAT M10 HEAVY DUTY
43 022131 1 WASHER FLAT 3/8-M10 ZINC

REVISION: G-9405-D

DATE: 12/14/06

* APPLY LOCTITE 242 TO I/N 36 BEFORE THREADING INTO I/N 31.

GROUP C

PAGE2OF 2



